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MadWave Challenge 2026
Tartu, 27. - 29.3.2026

Medalists by Club 8 of 32 Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

ARGO Ujumisklubi

Gold 106. Men, 100m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2011 POPOVITS, Anton 11 1:09.80

Audentese Spordiklubi

Gold 105. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2012 and younger REINOJA, Marta 12 1:17.74
109. Women, 400m Medley Open JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 5:04.96

Silver 102. Men, 200m Freestyle 2012 and younger BOJARIN, Timur 12 2:12.11
105. Women, 100m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2011 MALM, Sandra 10 1:16.73

Bronze 105. Women, 100m Breaststroke Open MALM, Sandra 10 1:16.73

Johvi Spordikool

Silver 109. Women, 400m Medley Open GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 5:13.03

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Silver 102. Men, 200m Freestyle YOB 2010 - 2011 VOOR, Oskar 10 2:02.13
105. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2012 and younger BOROSKO, Agata 13 1:19.57

Keila Swimclub

Gold 102. Men, 200m Freestyle 2012 and younger KIVIRAND, Richard 12 2:03.97

Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi

Silver 110. Men, 400m Medley Open SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 5:02.05
Bronze 101. Women, 200m Freestyle YOB 2010 - 2011 NIINEP, Karolina 11 2:15.18

101. Women, 200m Freestyle 2012 and younger SHESTAKOVA, Valeriia 12 2:21.09
109. Women, 400m Medley Open NIINEP, Karolina 11 5:20.22

Narva SK/Energia

Gold 110. Men, 400m Medley Open KANEVSKI, Dmitri 07 4:52.67
Silver 106. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2012 and younger DJAKOV, Mark 12 1:14.64

Orca Swim Club

Bronze 105. Women, 100m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2011 KULDKEPP, Erika 11 1:18.36
105. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2012 and younger LANDE, Marleen 12 1:20.38

Race Club Sveitsi

Silver 101. Women, 200m Freestyle 2012 and younger VIRTANEN, Helmi 12 2:16.35

Spordiklubi Fortuna

Silver 108. Men, 50m Butterfly Open OJA, Raul 10 25.77

Spordiklubi Garant

Gold 108. Men, 50m Butterfly Open POLOVNIKOV, Artjom 08 25.48
105. Women, 100m Breaststroke Open ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra 08 1:14.61
107. Women, 50m Butterfly Open ROMANJUK, Darja 06 27.87

Silver 106. Men, 100m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2011 KAVALEROV, Tihon 11 1:09.87
101. Women, 200m Freestyle YOB 2010 - 2011 VARNIK, Jaroslava 10 2:13.82

Bronze 102. Men, 200m Freestyle YOB 2010 - 2011 ERMAKOV, Aleksandr 11 2:02.41
102. Men, 200m Freestyle Open ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 1:54.95
106. Men, 100m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2011 GRIGORJEV, Artjom 10 1:10.28
108. Men, 50m Butterfly Open TSINJONNOI, Artemi 08 25.98
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Gold 106. Men, 100m Breaststroke Open ROOSE, Ralf 04 1:04.14
Silver 107. Women, 50m Butterfly Open PAAS, Eliisa 09 28.16

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Gold 102. Men, 200m Freestyle YOB 2010 - 2011 PRIKS, Robin 10 1:58.88
102. Men, 200m Freestyle Open KESKULA, Siim 07 1:52.05
106. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2012 and younger KESPERI, Richard 12 1:12.47
101. Women, 200m Freestyle YOB 2010 - 2011 VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 2:13.49
101. Women, 200m Freestyle Open TANKLER, Sheril 08 2:09.21

Silver 102. Men, 200m Freestyle Open LESSING, Gerd Johan 09 1:54.14
101. Women, 200m Freestyle Open ROOP, Adele 09 2:10.72

Bronze 106. Men, 100m Breaststroke 2012 and younger KLIIMAN, Karl Marten 12 1:16.09
110. Men, 400m Medley Open KOGER, Kristofer 12 5:04.86

Ujumisklubi Briis

Silver 106. Men, 100m Breaststroke Open RANDLA, Ralf 08 1:06.23

Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool

Bronze 106. Men, 100m Breaststroke Open NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 1:07.78

Yess

Gold 101. Women, 200m Freestyle 2012 and younger KONT, Katriin 12 2:11.45
105. Women, 100m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2011 MARAN, Meribel 11 1:16.28

Silver 105. Women, 100m Breaststroke Open MARAN, Meribel 11 1:16.28
Bronze 102. Men, 200m Freestyle 2012 and younger TIHHANOVSKI, Taras 12 2:13.11

101. Women, 200m Freestyle Open KONT, Katriin 12 2:11.45
107. Women, 50m Butterfly Open KONT, Katriin 12 29.05


